1er
2eme
3eme
4deme
5eme
6eme
7eme
8eme
9eme
10eme
11eme
12eme
13eme
14eme
15eme
16eme

Récap

2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
Ottagainkejttatt  Ottagainkejttatt Sauloupopoulos Ottagainkejttatt Sauloupopoulos  Jatfer Tafeht  Sauloupopoulos
Sauloupopoulos Sauloupopoulos Ottagainkejttatt Sauloupopoulos Ottagainkejttatt Xavouille Jatfer Tafeht

Ronflesky Mauxionescu Ben Fricot Mauxionescu Auvrillaultvitch Auvrillaultvitch Ronflesky
Ben Fricot Mika One Ben Fricot Blaisonici G.  Sauloupopoulos Ottagainkeijttatt
Ronflesky Ronflesky Ronflesky Mauxionescu Ben Fricot Mac Leguy
Menanstein Leborgnevak Julio Ronflesky Mauxionescu Blaisonici

Leborgnevak Menanstein Menanstein Ben Fricot Van der Locquet Philipang

Mac Leguy Nicaiscou Blaisonici G. Mac Leguy Ottagainkejttatt Berring D.
Nicaiscou Nicaiscou Nicaiscou Ronflesky Berring AS.

Blaisonici G.

Markamohr

Menanstein

Jean-Pierre

Mac Leguy

Nicaiscou
Blaisonici S.
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